



\$~46 & 47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5037/2014**

ARIHANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR Respondents

Through: Mr Sanjeev Narula, CGSC with Ms
Anumita Chandra, Advocate.

And

47

+ **W.P.(C) 5044/2014**

MANISH KR. CHANCHAL Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondents

Through: Mr Sanjeev Narula, CGSC with Ms
Anumita Chandra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

21.09.2017

The present matter cannot be taken up in the post lunch session in
view of the hearing of the specially directed matter.

List on 10.10.2017.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

SEPTEMBER 21, 2017

cks