



\$~28 & 29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5037/2014

ARIHANT SINGH SHEKHAWAT

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jatan Singh, Mr. Manish Kumar
Chanchal Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain Ms. Himanshi
Ms. Shalini Nair Advs. along with Dr.
Anand Kr. (Asst. Dir. DGCA) Mr.
Shiv Tripathi, Deputy Dir. DGCA

+ W.P.(C) 5044/2014

MANISH KR. CHANCHAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jatan Singh, Mr. Manish Kumar
Chanchal Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Anjana Gosain Ms. Himanshi Ms.
Shalini Nair Advs. along with Dr. Anand
Kr. (Asst. Dir. DGCA) Mr. Shiv Tripathi,
Deputy Dir. DGCA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **03.09.2019**

Due to paucity of time, it would not be possible to take up these
petitions for hearing today.

Relist on 22nd November, 2019.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 03, 2019/hk